APPLY TODAY

Niles Township Summer Camp
& Day Care Scholarships

Struggling to pay for your child’s daycare, preschool, or camp? Niles Township
has expanded the income requirements to qualify for financial assistance, so
that more families can access high quality care. Please complete an application
today to see if you qualify for scholarship help. Contact the Township at
socialworker@nilestownshipgov.com or call
(847) 673-9300 or visit at nilestownshipgov.com

Gross Monthly Household Income
must be less or equal
to these amounts:

Family Gross
Size Income

2 $ 4,921

$ 6,079
$ 7,237
$ 8,395
$ 9,553
$ 9,770



