## APPLY TODAY

## Niles Township Summer Camp & Day Care Scholarships

Struggling to pay for your child's daycare, preschool, or camp? Niles Township has expanded the income requirements to qualify for financial assistance, so that more families can access high quality care. Please complete an application today to see if you qualify for scholarship help. Contact the Township at

**socialworker@nilestownshipgov.com** or call (847) 673-9300 or visit at nilestownshipgov.com



Gross Monthly Household Income must be less or equal to these amounts:

Family Size	Gross Income
2	\$ 4,921
3	\$ 6,079
4	\$ 7,237
5	\$ 8,395
6	\$ 9,553
7	\$ 9,770

